IEuroindy

Final 3 Euroindy 0,900 Km
Grande Final 11-08-2017 12:21. .
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:00.528 - 13:23:27.015 1 1:09.336 +10.725 13:21:28.771
(69) Guilherme Batista 4 1:00.704 +0.176 13:24:27.719 2 1:02.963 +4.352 13:22:31.734
1 1:01.635 +6.907 13:21:17.776 5 1:00.687 +0.159 13:25:28.406 3 1:03.447 +4.836 13:23:35.181
56.695 +1.967 13:22:14.471 6 1:02.003 +1.475 13:26:30.409 4 1:00.299 +1.688 13:24:35.480
3 56.218 +1.490 13:23:10.689 7 1:01.085 +0.557 13:27:31.494 5 59.596 +0.985 13:25:35.076
4 55.560 +0.832 13:24:06.249 8 1:00.615 +0.087 13:28:32.109 6 59.247 +0.636 13:26:34.323
5 55.283 +0.555 13:25:01.532 9 1:01.452 +0.924 13:29:33.561 7 58.611 - 13:27:32.934
6 54.728 | - 13:25:56.260 10 1:03.415 +2.887 13:30:36.976 8 1:15.476 +16.865 13:28:48.410
7 55.305 +0.577 13:26:51.565 9 59.008 +0.397 13:29:47.418
8 55.661 +0.933 13:27:47.226 (67) Tomas Carreira 10 1:02.219 +3.608 13:30:49.637
9 55.442 +0.714 13:28:42.668 1 1:03.455 +4.636 13:21:21.790
10 56.556 +1.828 13:29:39.224 2 1:11.373 +12.554 13:22:33.163
11 56.905 +2.177 13:30:36.129 3 1:03.798 +4.979 13:23:36.961
4 1:00.081 +1.262 13:24:37.042
(74) Eduardo Pimenta 5 1:06.044 +7.225 13:25:43.086
1 1:07.213 +10.013 13:21:22.332 6 1:03.901 +5.082 13:26:46.987
2 1:01.325 +4.125 13:22:23.657 7 1:01.432 +2.613 13:27:48.419
3 1:00.247 +3.047 13:23:23.904 8 58.819 - 13:28:47.238
4 59.792 +2.592 13:24:23.696 9 59.000 +0.181 13:29:46.238
5 58.686 +1.486 13:25:22.382 10 1:00.971 +2.152 13:30:47.209
6 57.200 - 13:26:19.582
7 58.492 +1.292 13:27:18.074 (62) Nuno Novo
8 59.162 +1.962 13:28:17.236 1 1:09.157 +6.224 13:21:26.126
9 59.492 +2.292 13:29:16.728 2 1:03.024 +0.091 13:22:29.150
10 58.505 +1.305 13:30:15.233 3 1:14.289 +11.356 13:23:43.439
11 1:00.189 +2.989 13:31:15.422 4 1:18.891 +15.958 13:25:02.330
5  1:02.933 | - 13:26:05.263
(72) Luis Carreira 6 1:03.933 +1.000 13:27:09.196
1 1:03.272 +5.043 13:21:18.535 7 1:03.371 +0.438 13:28:12.567
2 1:01.679 +3.450 13:22:20.214 8 1:10.078 +7.145 13:29:22.645
3 1:02.181 +3.952 13:23:22.395 9 1:03.897 +0.964 13:30:26.542
4 1:00.610 +2.381 13:24:23.005 10 1:06.001 +3.068 13:31:32.543
5 59.781 +1.552 13:25:22.786
6 58.229 - 13:26:21.015 (66) David Cardoso
7 1:06.453 +8.224 13:27:27.468 1 1:17.047 +11.770 13:21:36.450
8 1:01.957 +3.728 13:28:29.425 2 1:11.434 +6.157 13:22:47.884
9 1:01.490 +3.261 13:29:30.915 3 1:07.741 +2.464  13:23:55.625
10 1:01.766 +3.537 13:30:32.681 4 1:09.197 +3.920 13:25:04.822
5 1:07.893 +2.616 13:26:12.715
(60) Joao Remedios 6 1:08.434 +3.157 13:27:21.149
1 1:06.103 +6.008 13:21:21.249 7 1:07.503 +2.226 13:28:28.652
2 1:01.866 +1.771 13:22:23.115 8 1:06.961 +1.684 13:29:35.613
3 1:00.095 - 13:23:23.210 9 _ 1:05.277 | - 13:30:40.890
4 1:03.405 +3.310 13:24:26.615
5 1:00.534 +0.439 13:25:27.149 (61) Guilherme Carvalho
6 1:00.491 +0.396 13:26:27.640 1 1:15.636 +8.215 13:21:32.501
7 1:01.211 +1.116 13:27:28.851 2 1:08.981 +1.560 13:22:41.482
8 1:01.000 +0.905  13:28:29.851 3 1:07.421 - 13:23:48.903
9 1:02.044 +1.949 13:29:31.895 4 1:19.657 +12.236 13:25:08.560
10 1:01.305 +1.210 13:30:33.200 5 1:10.304 +2.883 13:26:18.864
6 1:08.581 +1.160 13:27:27.445
(64) Rafael ligeiro 7 1:10.932 +3.511 13:28:38.377
1 1:05.068 +5.742  13:21:23.415 8 1:07.513 +0.092  13:29:45.890
2 1:00.902 +1.576 13:22:24.317 9 1:11.313 +3.892 13:30:57.203
3 59.955 +0.629 13:23:24.272
4 1:01.785 +2.459  13:24:26.057 (71) Rodrigo Valerio
5 59.326 - 13:25:25.383 1 1:33.948 +32.480 13:21:59.630
6 1:00.475 +1.149  13:26:25.858 2 1:07.825 +6.357 13:23:07.455
7 1:06.084 +6.758 13:27:31.942 3 1:04.111 +2.643 13:24:11.566
8 1:00.966 +1.640 13:28:32.908 4 1:03.070 +1.602 13:25:14.636
9 1:01.287 +1.961 13:29:34.195 5 1:04.805 +3.337  13:26:19.441
10 1:01.819 +2.493 13:30:36.014 6 1:07.408 +5.940 13:27:26.849
7 1:02.075 +0.607 13:28:28.924
(63) Bruno Ribeiro 8 1:01.468 - 13:29:30.392
1 1:07.323 +6.795 13:21:24.881
2 1:01.606 +1.078 13:22:26.487 (65) Horacio
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